Form 4719-EF Rev. 2/17/93		95P01:59_RCVD	16131
1761	Return to PACIFIC P Atta: 920 SW Sixt Portla	Diffice use only OWER SOLIGHT COMPANY ION DALLA In Avenue, 440 PFFC Ind, OR 97204	
MEM	ORANDUM OF AGREEM	ENT AFFECTING REAL PR	ROPERTY
DATED AS OF:	<u>August 29,1994</u>		
BETWEEN:	Kenneth & Judith ((OWNER)(S)	
AND:	PacifiCorp 920 SW Sixth Avenue, 440 PFFC Portland, Oregon 97204	PacifiCorp	
as <u>DONAT</u> DIVE	rized public utility that provides electri	as more particularly described on attac cal service in the area in which the Proper	rty is located.
Owner and PacifiCorp are conditions of which are h as if completely set forth for the purpose of improve efficient. The Agreement for conservation assistance	e parties to that certain Energy Services ereby incorporated by this reference as herein, pursuant to which PacifiCorp h- ing the Property through weatherizing a t provides in part for Owner, Owner's s e provided or to be provided to the Pro-	Agreement dated <u>August 29</u> , 199 <u>4</u> and made part of this Memorandum of Ag as agreed to provide conservation assistan and making the structures, fixtures and facil successor or other persons occupying the F operty by PacifiCorp, as authorized by the	(the "Agreement"), the terms and greement Affecting Real Property are as described in the Agreement lities on the Property more energy Property to pay additional charges e filed Energy Services Tariff.
The sole purpose of this or any interest in the Pro- interest in the Property, when they become due un regainst the Property.	Memorandum of Agreement is to plac operty that Owner is a party to the Ene which intends to receive electrical service ader the Agreement. Neither the Agree	e on notice any person or persons who mergy Services Agreement, and that any per ergy from PacifiCorp at the Property, will be ement nor this Memorandum of Agreement	ay intend to acquire the Property rson acquiring the Property or any come obligated to pay the charges at shall create any lien of any type
if Owner, Owner's succes	ssor or other person occupying the riot	ny and all such services, including the prov perty ceases or fails to make such addition	
The provisions of the Ag Service Agreement and s	preement shall bind Owner and each such that has a shall bind and inure to the benefit of Participation of the second shall be a sha	ccessive owner of the Property or assignee acifiCorp and its successors and assigns.	e of Owner's interest in the Energy
All persons acquiring or a written inquiry to Paci	intending to acquire any interest in or t fiCorp at the address shown above.	o the Property during the effective period	
All such inquiries must i	include the name of the owner and stre he person making the request.	eet address of the Property, and be signed	by such owner authorizing release O
Owner Justin + Title:	A. Cloge Hunnetty N.C	PacifiCorp Del 7 Title:	nder for
STATE OF ORIG		STATE OF Oregon County of Klamath	(
County of Klam		County of <u>hLamath</u> This instrument was acknow	
Aug 21	as acknowledged before me on 19 14 <u>Cenneth Clopp</u> of	Aucust 30 DALE FORESE JILL KLAMATH AREA	_, 19 <u>77</u> , by as 00000000000000000000000000000
<u> </u>	OFFICIAL OF	PacifiCorp, an Oregon corp	oration.
(Notary Signature)	Keith	(Notary Signature)	nuin (
NOTARY PUBL	IC FOR <u>Orgon</u> Spires: <u>5-22-94</u>	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR My Commission Expires	,
My Commission E	лрию. <u>с се 11</u>		

: '

16132

The Donut Diner Kenneth D. Clopp Judith A. Clopp 405 East Front Street Klamath Falls, OR 97633

EXHIBIT A

The following described real property located in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:

PWP 41 Range 10, Blk Section 12, Tract Portion Lot 2 of South Front Street, Acres 0.29

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed	for record at request of	PP & L	the		day
of	June	A.D., 19 95 at 1:59 o'clock	PM., and duly recorde	ed in Vol	<u>M95</u> ,
	0	Deeds	on Page		
			Bernetha G. Leist	h, County Clerk	
FEE	\$15.00	Ву	houte M	litez	
• •	•			0	